

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 24208 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
6.	09.03.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> The respondents are directed to release the vehicle on depositing of Rs.3,50,000/- (Rupees three lakhs and fifty thousand only) by the petitioners. This order shall be subject to the outcome of the Writ Petition. List the matter after three (3) weeks. Harin <u>TRR,J</u>	